
Sunday 2 December
~ The First Sunday of Advent

8:00am Holy Eucharist
10:00am Choral Eucharist 

with the lighting of the 
Christmas Tree

Music: The Cathedral Choir
7:30pm Advent Carol Service

	 Music: The Cathedral Choir

Tuesday 4 December
7.00pm Selwyn House School 

Carol Service

Wednesday 5 December
7.30pm Medbury School 

Carol Service

Thursday 6 December
10:00am A Celebration 
of Christmas Music for 

preschoolers with Julie Wylie

Sunday 9 December
~ The Second Sunday of Advent

8:00am Holy Eucharist
10:00am Choral Eucharist 

	 Music: The Cathedral Choir
2.00pm Cathedral Singers and 

Cathedral Brass Christmas 
Concert

5:00pm Choral Evensong
	 Music: The Cathedral Choir

Monday 10 December
6.30pm The Cathedral Grammar 

School Carol Service 

Christmas at the Transitional Cathedral

†

Saturday 15 December
7.00pm “Deck the Halls” 

A Christmas celebration with 
violinist Fiona Pears and the 

Cathedral Choristers

Sunday 16 December
~ The Third Sunday of Advent

8:00am Holy Eucharist
10:00am Choral Eucharist

	 Music: The Cathedral Choir
5:00pm Choral Evensong

	 Music: The Cathedral Choir

Tuesday 18 December
5.30pm Carol Recital by the 

Cathedral Choristers
at the Piano, Gloucester St

Wednesday 19 December
12.30pm Carol Recital by the 

Cathedral Choristers
6.00pm City Mision Carol 

Service

Friday 21 December
12noon Cathedral Choristers’ 

Carol Recital 
at the Bridge of Remembrance
3:00pm The Children’s Nativity 

Service with Animals

Sunday 23 December ~ The 
Fourth Sunday of Advent

8:00am Holy Eucharist
10:00am Choral Eucharist

	 Music: The Cathedral Choir
7:30pm Festival of Nine Lessons 

and Carols
	 Music: The Cathedral Choir

Monday 24 December 
The Eve and Vigil of Christmas

6:00pm Christmas Recital
	 Music: The Cathedral Choir

10:15pm Carol Singing by 
candlelight

11:00pm The Midnight Mass
	 Music: The Cathedral Choir

Tuesday 25 December 
Christmas Day

8:00am Holy Eucharist 
with Carols

10:00am Festival Eucharist 
Music: The Cathedral Choir
5:00pm Festal Evensong 

Music: The Gentlemen of the 
Cathedral Choir

Sunday 30 December
The First Sunday of Christmas

8:00am Holy Eucharist
10:00am Sung Eucharist 
5:00pm Sung Evensong

DAILY SERVICES
8.30am Morning Prayer

(Monday to Friday)
12.05pm Holy Communion 

or Midday Prayer 
(Monday to Saturday)

5.30pm Choral Evensong 
(Tuesday to Thursday)

4.30pm Choral Evensong
(Friday)

Weekday Services of Choral 
Evensong conclude for  the year on 
Thursday 13 December and resume 

on Wednesday 30 January 2019

Please check the cathedral website 
for changes to the regular schedule

www.christchurchcathedral.co.nz


